
MEETING 2005

Actifs  / Juniors / Cadets A

100 mètres
1Série

1 0.5 m\s 11"19De Monte Valentino Salento Athletica (Italy)1985
2 0.5 m\s 11"25Ngongo Jules FSG Bassecourt1981
3 0.5 m\s 11"36Schlub Joël CA Courtelary1984
4 0.5 m\s 11"76Gogniat Léonard FSG Bassecourt1983

2Série

1 -1.0 m\s 11"67Beucler François FSG Bassecourt1982
2 -1.0 m\s 11"99Zingg Mathieu FSG Bassecourt1988
3 -1.0 m\s 12"08Hoffmeyer Nolan FSG Bassecourt1988
4 -1.0 m\s 12"22Hentzi Guillaume FSG Alle1987

3Série

1 -0.5 m\s 11"85Mahon Kaushal FSG Alle1986
2 -0.5 m\s 12"73Rondez Nicolas FSG Courroux-Courcelon1980
3 -0.5 m\s 12"73Racordon Anouck Stade Genève1976
4 -0.5 m\s 13"99Martin Thibaut FSG Alle1989

Longueur

1 0.4 m\s 6.28 mBeucler François FSG Bassecourt1982
2 -0.3 m\s 5.89 mBurri Frédéric FSG Delémont1982

Hauteur

1 1.90 mBurri Frédéric FSG Delémont1982
2 1.75 mBeucler François FSG Bassecourt1982

Poids 7,26 kg

1 14.44 mPasquier Marc GG Berne1974
2 11.41 mGurba Alexandre FSG Alle1984
3 10.99 mBurri Frédéric FSG Delémont1982
4 10.58 mSchaffter Hugues FSG Delémont1983
5 10.33 mBerger Pierre FSG Bassecourt1981
6 10.09 mKlaey Michaël FSG Delémont1984

Disque 2 kg

1 43.93 mFahrni Jerry Stade Genève1971
2 40.63 mRacordon Anouck Stade Genève1976
3 37.04 mSchaffter Hugues FSG Delémont1983
4 34.83 mGurba Alexandre FSG Alle1984
5 31.45 mBerger Pierre FSG Bassecourt1981
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Juniors

Longueur

1 0.2 m\s 5.77 mMahon Kaushal FSG Alle1986
2 -0.2 m\s 5.74 mHentzi Guillaume FSG Alle1987

Disque 1,75 kg

1 30.86 mMahon Kaushal FSG Alle1986

Cadets A

100 mètres
1Série

1 -0.5 m\s 12"84Surdez Gabriel FSG Le Locle1989
2 -0.5 m\s 12"98Flückiger Bastien FSG Alle1988
3 -0.5 m\s 13"61Flajeolet Fabien FSG Le Locle1989
4 -0.5 m\s 13"83Amez-Droz Steve FSG Bassecourt1989

2Série

1 -0.7 m\s 11"69Stauffer Maxime COA Franches-Montagnes1989
2 -0.7 m\s 13"33Voisard Noé FSG Alle1988

110 m haies
1Série

1 0.5 m\s 14"94Page Michael CA Belfaux1988
2 0.5 m\s 21"60Flajeolet Fabien FSG Le Locle1989
3 0.5 m\s 21"93Schulze David FSG Le Locle1989

2Série

1 0.4 m\s 16"75Surdez Gabriel FSG Le Locle1989
2 0.4 m\s 17"91Fernandez Thomas CABV Martigny1989

Longueur

1 1.0 m\s 6.03 mZingg Mathieu FSG Bassecourt1988
2 0.2 m\s 5.46 mBieri Joan FSG Courroux-Courcelon1989
3 0.4 m\s 5.31 mFernandez Thomas CABV Martigny1989
4 0.4 m\s 4.91 mFlückiger Bastien FSG Alle1988
5 0.5 m\s 4.79 mVoisard Noé FSG Alle1988
6 0.2 m\s 4.58 mAmez-Droz Steve FSG Bassecourt1989

Hauteur

1 1.75 mSurdez Gabriel FSG Le Locle1989
2 1.50 mAmez-Droz Steve FSG Bassecourt1989
3 1.30 mFlajeolet Fabien FSG Le Locle1989
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Poids 5 kg

1 10.15 mSchulze David FSG Le Locle1989
2 9.48 mFernandez Thomas CABV Martigny1989
3 7.47 mMartin Thibaut FSG Alle1989

Disque 1.5 kg

1 26.93 mSchulze David FSG Le Locle1989
2 22.72 mFlückiger Bastien FSG Alle1988
3 15.47 mMartin Thibaut FSG Alle1989
4 12.87 mVoisard Noé FSG Alle1988

Cadets B

80 mètres
1Série

1 0.5 m\s 9"83Girard Michaël COA Franches-Montagnes1991
2 0.5 m\s 10"01Antille Flavien CABV Martigny1990
3 0.5 m\s 10"29Chhoun Vana CA Moutier1991
4 0.5 m\s 10"50Guex Charles CABV Martigny1990

2Série

1 -0.2 m\s 10"57Frésard Kevin COA Franches-Montagnes1990
2 -0.2 m\s 10"96Crettenand Raphaël CABV Martigny1991
3 -0.2 m\s 11"68Vuilleumier Michaël CA Courtelary1991

3Série

1 -0.6 m\s 10"98Leonardis Jordan FSG Bassecourt1990
2 -0.6 m\s 11"33Guex Pierre CABV Martigny1991

100 m haies
1Série

1 0.3 m\s 14"57Antille Flavien CABV Martigny1990
2 0.3 m\s 17"63Guex Pierre CABV Martigny1991
3 0.3 m\s 20"30Schulze Thomas FSG Le Locle1990

2Série

1 -0.4 m\s 18"89Guex Charles CABV Martigny1990
2 -0.4 m\s 18"97Chhoun Vana CA Moutier1991
3 -0.4 m\s 19"25Brunner Hans BTV Aarau1948
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Longueur

1 0.8 m\s 6.25 mAntille Flavien CABV Martigny1990
2 0.3 m\s 5.22 mGurba Valentin FSG Alle1991
3 0.4 m\s 5.12 mFrésard Kevin COA Franches-Montagnes1990
4 0.2 m\s 4.73 mBakrim Mehdi CA Moutier1991
5 -0.2 m\s 4.57 mGirard Michaël COA Franches-Montagnes1991
6 0.3 m\s 4.54 mGuex Pierre CABV Martigny1991
7 0.4 m\s 4.28 mVuilleumier Michaël CA Courtelary1991
8 0.4 m\s 4.22 mJobin Simon FSG Courroux-Courcelon1991
9 -0.3 m\s 3.48 mBeureux Moïse FSG Alle1991

Hauteur

1 1.70 mAntille Flavien CABV Martigny1990
2 1.65 mCrettenand Raphaël CABV Martigny1991
3 1.60 mJubin Jérémy FSG Le Locle1990
4 1.55 mLeuenberger Thomas FSG Malleray-Bévilard1991
5 1.55 mGuex Pierre CABV Martigny1991
6 1.50 mGuex Charles CABV Martigny1990
7 1.50 mGurba Valentin FSG Alle1991
8 1.40 mBeureux Moïse FSG Alle1991
9 1.35 mVuilleumier Michaël CA Courtelary1991

Poids 4 kg

1 11.55 mFrésard Kevin COA Franches-Montagnes1990
2 10.58 mBakrim Mehdi CA Moutier1991
3 10.09 mHaas Quentin FSG Courgenay1991
4 9.67 mSchulze Thomas FSG Le Locle1990
5 9.48 mLeuenberger Thomas FSG Malleray-Bévilard1991
6 9.46 mStegmüller Florian FSG Courtételle1991
7 9.26 mDella Ducata Vincent FSG Courtételle1990
8 8.67 mLeonardis Jordan FSG Bassecourt1990

Disque 1 kg

1 42.27 mAntille Flavien CABV Martigny1990
2 30.00 mLeuenberger Thomas FSG Malleray-Bévilard1991
3 29.72 mDella Ducata Vincent FSG Courtételle1990
4 29.24 mStegmüller Florian FSG Courtételle1991
5 28.50 mSchulze Thomas FSG Le Locle1990
6 25.31 mGuex Charles CABV Martigny1990
7 23.70 mHaas Quentin FSG Courgenay1991
8 19.52 mCrettenand Raphaël CABV Martigny1991
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Ecoliers A

60 mètres
1Série

1 8"33Nimkham Tanon CA Moutier1992
2 8"54Nougé Maxime CA Fontenais1992
3 9"06Chhoun Vanak CA Moutier1993
4 9"37Gête Ivo FSG Delémont1992

2Série

1 9"22Amez-Droz Gaëtan FSG Bassecourt1993
2 9"22Bulliard Loïc CA Fontenais1993
3 9"54Thum Kevin FSG Le Locle1992

3Série

1 9"23Moll Adrian CA Moutier1993
2 9"55Caccin Jordan FSG Bassecourt1993
3 9"89Vallat Sven CA Fontenais1993

80 m haies
1Série

1 15"89Nimkham Tanon CA Moutier1992
2 16"18Moll Adrian CA Moutier1993
3 18"11Surdez Pierre FSG Le Locle1993

2Série

1 14"64Gête Ivo FSG Delémont1992
2 16"61Chhoun Vanak CA Moutier1993
3 16"95Thum Kevin FSG Le Locle1992

Longueur

1 4.74 mNougé Maxime CA Fontenais1992
2 4.20 mAmez-Droz Gaëtan FSG Bassecourt1993
3 4.16 mCaccin Jordan FSG Bassecourt1993
4 4.09 mBulliard Loïc CA Fontenais1993
5 3.77 mGête Ivo FSG Delémont1992
6 3.51 mVallat Sven CA Fontenais1993

Hauteur

1 1.35 mCortat Loris FSG Delémont1992
2 1.20 mAmez-Droz Gaëtan FSG Bassecourt1993
3 1.20 mGête Ivo FSG Delémont1992
4 1.05 mThum Kevin FSG Le Locle1992

Balle 200 g

1 42.69 mGête Ivo FSG Delémont1992
2 41.45 mBulliard Loïc CA Fontenais1993
3 31.82 mThum Kevin FSG Le Locle1992
4 31.18 mVallat Sven CA Fontenais1993
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Poids 2,5 kg

1 9.74 mNougé Maxime CA Fontenais1992
2 8.69 mCortat Loris FSG Delémont1992
3 7.45 mGête Ivo FSG Delémont1992
4 7.36 mAmez-Droz Gaëtan FSG Bassecourt1993
5 6.19 mVallat Sven CA Fontenais1993

Ecoliers B

60 mètres
1Série

1 9"74Girard Loïc COA Franches-Montagnes1995
2 9"96Rebetez Rodolphe FSG Bassecourt1995
3 10"07Paupe Elien CA Delémont1995
4 10"80Di Meo Quentin FSG Courroux-Courcelon1994

2Série

1 9"58Leiser Lucien FSG Courroux-Courcelon1994
2 10"04Bélet Colin CA Fontenais1994
3 10"68Piquerez Adrien CA Moutier1994
4 11"08Migliore Franck FSG Bassecourt1995

Longueur

1 4.13 mLeiser Lucien FSG Courroux-Courcelon1994
2 3.76 mBélet Colin CA Fontenais1994
3 3.49 mGirard Loïc COA Franches-Montagnes1995
4 3.43 mRebetez Rodolphe FSG Bassecourt1995
5 3.41 mRotunno Thomas CA Fontenais1994
6 3.40 mPaupe Elien CA Delémont1995
7 3.32 mPiquerez Adrien CA Moutier1994

Balle 200 g

1 40.52 mLeiser Lucien FSG Courroux-Courcelon1994
2 29.01 mRebetez Rodolphe FSG Bassecourt1995
3 27.17 mGirard Loïc COA Franches-Montagnes1995
4 24.60 mBélet Colin CA Fontenais1994
5 24.24 mMigliore Franck FSG Bassecourt1995
6 22.38 mDi Meo Quentin FSG Courroux-Courcelon1994
7 20.48 mRotunno Thomas CA Fontenais1994

Poids 2,5 kg

1 6.87 mBélet Colin CA Fontenais1994
2 4.79 mRotunno Thomas CA Fontenais1994
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Ecoliers C

50 mètres
1Série

1 8"52Renaud Sébastien FSG Bassecourt1996
2 9"21Jacquat Yanis FSG Courroux-Courcelon1996
3 9"80Dolce Louis FSG Vicques1999

2Série

1 8"45Porteiro Gaël COA Franches-Montagnes1996
2 8"78Di Meo Nolan FSG Courroux-Courcelon1996

Longueur

1 3.34 mRenaud Sébastien FSG Bassecourt1996
2 3.33 mPorteiro Gaël COA Franches-Montagnes1996
3 2.99 mJacquat Yanis FSG Courroux-Courcelon1996
4 2.58 mDolce Louis FSG Vicques1999

Balle 80 g

1 32.51 mRenaud Sébastien FSG Bassecourt1996
2 29.03 mDi Meo Nolan FSG Courroux-Courcelon1996
3 22.46 mJacquat Yanis FSG Courroux-Courcelon1996
4 19.98 mDolce Louis FSG Vicques1999

Actives

Longueur

1 -0.2 m\s 4.65 mFriche Cristèle Fémina Vicques1984

Hauteur

1 1.50 mFriche Cristèle Fémina Vicques1984

Poids 4 kg

1 8.19 mBonvallat Aurélie FSG Alle1981
2 6.39 mChillier Christiane VA Châtel St-Denis1947

Disque 1 kg

1 28.41 mFähndrich Marie-Claude Fémina Vicques1958
2 13.89 mChillier Christiane VA Châtel St-Denis1947
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Juniores / Cadettes A

100 mètres
1Série

1 -0.3 m\s 12"81Gisiger Laurianne FSG Bassecourt1989
2 -0.3 m\s 12"81Humair Aurélie FSG Bassecourt1989
3 -0.3 m\s 13"42Parietti Marion CA Fontenais1989
4 -0.3 m\s 15"01Migy Célia FSG Courgenay1987

2Série

1 -0.5 m\s 13"60Morisod Elodie CABV Martigny1989
2 -0.5 m\s 14"63Wenger Ingrid FSG Bassecourt1988
3 -0.5 m\s 16"73Zwahlen Clarisse FSG Courgenay1987

Longueur

1 0.3 m\s 4.16 mMigy Célia FSG Courgenay1987

Hauteur

1 1.25 mZwahlen Clarisse FSG Courgenay1987

Poids 4 kg

1 10.41 mMoret Céline FSG Alle1986
2 7.67 mZwahlen Clarisse FSG Courgenay1987

Cadettes A

100 m haies
1Série

1 -0.9 m\s 15"83Morisod Elodie CABV Martigny1989
2 -0.9 m\s 19"03Wenger Ingrid FSG Bassecourt1988

Longueur

1 0.8 m\s 5.28 mStieger Géraldine FSG Bassecourt1988
2 0.2 m\s 5.15 mMorisod Elodie CABV Martigny1989
3 -0.2 m\s 5.12 mJubin Annick FSG Bassecourt1989

Hauteur

1 1.56 mMorisod Elodie CABV Martigny1989

Poids 3 kg

1 10.03 mGisiger Laurianne FSG Bassecourt1989
2 9.99 mRoy Sophie FSG Alle1988
3 8.86 mWenger Ingrid FSG Bassecourt1988
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Disque 1 kg

1 28.58 mRoy Sophie FSG Alle1988
2 20.09 mParietti Marion CA Fontenais1989

Cadettes B

80 mètres
1Série

1 -0.7 m\s 10"67Leonardis Laura FSG Bassecourt1990
2 -0.7 m\s 10"79Faivet Laurane COA Franches-Montagnes1991
3 -0.7 m\s 11"05Humair Fanette FSG Bassecourt1991
4 -0.7 m\s 11"15Wahli Laure GA Prévôtois1991

2Série

1 -0.4 m\s 11"04Ribeaud Vanessa FSG Alle1990
2 -0.4 m\s 11"39Girard Nathalie FSG Courgenay1991
3 -0.4 m\s 11"84Morisod Amandine CABV Martigny1991
4 -0.4 m\s 13"34Winkler Fanny CA Fontenais1991

3Série

1 -0.5 m\s 11"27Gisiger Laetitia FSG Bassecourt1991
2 -0.5 m\s 11"70Raval Maude FSG Le Locle1991
3 -0.5 m\s 11"77Huber Emmanuelle FSG Alle1991
4 -0.5 m\s 12"01Schindler Isabelle FSG Bassecourt1991

80 m haies
1Série

1 -0.4 m\s 14"46Gisiger Laetitia FSG Bassecourt1991
2 -0.4 m\s 14"62Schindler Isabelle FSG Bassecourt1991

2Série

1 -0.7 m\s 12"96Leonardis Laura FSG Bassecourt1990
2 -0.7 m\s 12"96Ribeaud Vanessa FSG Alle1990
3 -0.7 m\s 14"01Humair Fanette FSG Bassecourt1991

Longueur

1 -0.4 m\s 4.35 mWahli Laure GA Prévôtois1991
2 -0.2 m\s 4.32 mGirard Nathalie FSG Courgenay1991
3 0.4 m\s 4.30 mLeonardis Laura FSG Bassecourt1990
4 -0.3 m\s 4.11 mFaivet Laurane COA Franches-Montagnes1991
5 0.3 m\s 4.06 mMorisod Amandine CABV Martigny1991

Hauteur

1 1.50 mHumair Fanette FSG Bassecourt1991
2 1.40 mWahli Laure GA Prévôtois1991
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Poids 3 kg

1 10.83 mRaval Maude FSG Le Locle1991
2 8.73 mGirard Nathalie FSG Courgenay1991
3 8.20 mSchindler Isabelle FSG Bassecourt1991
4 8.06 mGisiger Laetitia FSG Bassecourt1991
5 7.74 mHuber Emmanuelle FSG Alle1991
6 7.40 mFaivet Laurane COA Franches-Montagnes1991
7 6.24 mWinkler Fanny CA Fontenais1991

Disque 0,750 kg

1 28.24 mRaval Maude FSG Le Locle1991
2 20.96 mMorisod Amandine CABV Martigny1991
3 16.89 mHuber Emmanuelle FSG Alle1991

Ecolières A

60 mètres
1Série

1 9"12Steiger Alexia COA Franches-Montagnes1992
2 9"42Schindler Catherine FSG Bassecourt1992
3 9"56Reber Chloé FSG Courgenay1993
4 9"56Morisod Marion CABV Martigny1993

2Série

1 9"60Bailly Ségolène CA Fontenais1992
2 9"74Emch Mélissa FSG Courroux-Courcelon1993
3 9"74Wüthrich Julie COA Franches-Montagnes1992
4 10"42Winkler Aline CA Fontenais1993

3Série

1 9"62Mak Anny COA Franches-Montagnes1993
2 9"97Merçay Valérie FSG Bassecourt1993
3 12"58Châtelain Laurianne Courtételle1992

Longueur

1 4.26 mSteiger Alexia COA Franches-Montagnes1992
2 3.96 mMorisod Marion CABV Martigny1993
3 3.88 mMak Anny COA Franches-Montagnes1993
4 3.88 mWüthrich Julie COA Franches-Montagnes1992
5 3.86 mSchindler Catherine FSG Bassecourt1992
6 3.63 mReber Chloé FSG Courgenay1993
7 3.42 mMerçay Valérie FSG Bassecourt1993
8 3.41 mRenaud Lucie FSG Bassecourt1992
9 3.39 mBailly Ségolène CA Fontenais1992

10 3.32 mWinkler Aline CA Fontenais1993
11 2.90 mWenger Carine FSG Bassecourt1992
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Hauteur

1 1.25 mMorisod Marion CABV Martigny1993

Balle 200 g

1 37.92 mWinkler Aline CA Fontenais1993
2 36.65 mSchindler Catherine FSG Bassecourt1992
3 32.02 mMorisod Marion CABV Martigny1993
4 20.71 mRenaud Lucie FSG Bassecourt1992
5 19.02 mMerçay Valérie FSG Bassecourt1993
6 17.48 mWenger Carine FSG Bassecourt1992

Poids 3 kg

1 7.08 mSchindler Catherine FSG Bassecourt1992
2 4.71 mBailly Ségolène CA Fontenais1992

Ecolières B

60 mètres
1Série

1 10"13Renaud Meryl FSG Bassecourt1995
2 10"45Faivre Adilia CA Moutier1995
3 10"45Châtelain Julie Courtételle1994
4 11"06Berdat Margaux FSG Courroux-Courcelon1995

2Série

1 9"49Faivet Léa COA Franches-Montagnes1994
2 10"59Pirotta Sabrina CA Moutier1994
3 10"86Jacquat Jenna FSG Courroux-Courcelon1995
4 11"38Vallat Mégane CA Fontenais1995

3Série

1 9"76Sifringer Léa COA Franches-Montagnes1994
2 10"42Eicher Angélique FSG Courroux-Courcelon1994
3 10"42Chappuis Kelly Fémina Vicques1995

4Série

1 10"39Vuilleumier Mathilde COA Franches-Montagnes1995
2 11"16Kottelat Marine FSG Courroux-Courcelon1995
3 11"51Koller Babette FSG Courgenay1995

5Série

1 9"82Erard Elodie COA Franches-Montagnes1994
2 10"50Girard Ségolène FSG Courgenay1995
3 10"61Schmid Noémie FSG Courroux-Courcelon1994
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Longueur

1 3.75 mErard Elodie COA Franches-Montagnes1994
2 3.71 mFaivet Léa COA Franches-Montagnes1994
3 3.28 mSifringer Léa COA Franches-Montagnes1994
4 3.20 mRenaud Meryl FSG Bassecourt1995
5 3.19 mGirard Ségolène FSG Courgenay1995
6 3.15 mVuilleumier Mathilde COA Franches-Montagnes1995
7 3.08 mDolce Kirlène Fémina Vicques1995
8 3.06 mEicher Angélique FSG Courroux-Courcelon1994
9 2.95 mKoller Babette FSG Courgenay1995

10 2.94 mFaivre Adilia CA Moutier1995
11 2.87 mSchmid Noémie FSG Courroux-Courcelon1994
12 2.64 mVallat Mégane CA Fontenais1995
13 2.61 mJacquat Jenna FSG Courroux-Courcelon1995

Hauteur

1 1.05 mKottelat Marine FSG Courroux-Courcelon1995
2 1.00 mDolce Kirlène Fémina Vicques1995

Balle 200 g

1 24.95 mDolce Kirlène Fémina Vicques1995
2 22.61 mEicher Angélique FSG Courroux-Courcelon1994
3 21.79 mRenaud Meryl FSG Bassecourt1995
4 20.17 mSchmid Noémie FSG Courroux-Courcelon1994
5 18.14 mBerdat Margaux FSG Courroux-Courcelon1995
6 17.75 mGirard Ségolène FSG Courgenay1995
7 16.42 mChappuis Kelly Fémina Vicques1995
8 11.97 mJacquat Jenna FSG Courroux-Courcelon1995

Poids 2,5 kg

1 4.15 mVallat Mégane CA Fontenais1995
2 3.81 mBerdat Margaux FSG Courroux-Courcelon1995
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Ecolières C

50 mètres
1Série

1 8"90Rebetez Elisa FSG Bassecourt1997
2 8"98Reber Amélie FSG Courgenay1996
3 8"98Rotunno Mélie CA Fontenais1996
4 12"07Châtelain Florine Courtételle2000

2Série

1 8"90Mayer Ninon FSG Bassecourt1996
2 9"05Maeder Mauranne Fémina Vicques1996
3 9"15Munoz Caroline FSG Courgenay1996
4 9"76Nougé Romaine CA Fontenais1997

3Série

1 8"75Eicher Lara FSG Courroux-Courcelon1996
2 9"04Meyer Tiffany CA Fontenais1996
3 9"89Sarron Chloé FSG Courgenay1996
4 12"70Gelin Pénélope Bassecourt1999

Longueur

1 3.53 mReber Amélie FSG Courgenay1996
2 2.99 mMeyer Tiffany CA Fontenais1996
3 2.88 mMunoz Caroline FSG Courgenay1996
4 2.85 mRotunno Mélie CA Fontenais1996
5 2.78 mEicher Lara FSG Courroux-Courcelon1996
6 2.60 mNougé Romaine CA Fontenais1997
7 2.37 mSarron Chloé FSG Courgenay1996
8 1.77 mBigler Elana FSG Delémont1999

Balle 80 g

1 20.12 mSarron Chloé FSG Courgenay1996
2 18.87 mMunoz Caroline FSG Courgenay1996
3 16.79 mMaeder Mauranne Fémina Vicques1996
4 14.97 mNougé Romaine CA Fontenais1997
5 13.66 mRotunno Mélie CA Fontenais1996
6 11.29 mMeyer Tiffany CA Fontenais1996
7 9.48 mBigler Elana FSG Delémont1999

Challenge Jean-Philippe Rebetez

Meilleurs résultats Courses 950 points

Frédéric Burri

Sauts Hauteur 862 points

Lancers Poids 810 points

100 m 

Frédéric Burri  1.90 m

Marc Pasquier  14,44 m

Valentino De Monte  11"19
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